Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

S2B & S3B are basic, robust single phase industrial vacuums, suitable for

wet and/or dry applications. Commonly used in the engineering industry. :;l,
Different versions available for various applications including fine dusts. An

optional HEPA filter is available for such applications. B-_——_-._T
S2B is fitted with 2 independent"by-pass" motors and available with a 50L

bin. The S3B has 3 independent "by-pass" motors and is available in 50L @Nilli&l
or 100L bin. All variants are manufactured using all metal construction. A 538

manual shaker eases cleaning of the filter and maintains machine
performance.The drop down waste container system allows for easy
release and emptying.

* 2or 3independent "by-pass" motors

* Large L or M Class primary filter

* Manual Filter shaker as standard

* [Easy release drop down waste container on wheels
*  Compact, robust and mobile industrial design

*  Full range of additional accessories available

i
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min. S3B L50 V110

Included accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
i el
'x\‘“‘ POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22366 1
Vac Nozzle Dry
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1
»
Cone Nozzle

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1

Crevice Nozzle

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/z’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1
-
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Included accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd S3B L50 S3B b?gpw 10 S3B L100
%_-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
Extension Tube
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1
® Standard equipment
o Mg ST seumm SEEED

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

' POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22366 1
Vac Nozzle Dry
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1
»
Cone Nozzle

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1

Crevice Nozzle

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1

Vacuum Hose and Connection

-

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
g—
>

Extension Tube

/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

® Standard equipment

: Min.
Included accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
' POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES 27 22366 1
Vac Nozzle Dry
"-, (
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1
*

Cone Nozzle

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1

Crevice Nozzle

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1

Vacuum Hose and Connection

-

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
”~
-~

Extension Tube

/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1

® Standard equipment

Min. S3BL50FM | S3BL100CC  S3BL50FM

Included accessories Ref. no. required AU GV V110 UKP

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
' POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES 77 22366 1

Vac Nozzle Dry

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Included accessories

s+
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*

Cone Nozzle

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

Crevice Nozzle

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

Vacuum Hose and Connection

-

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50
”~
-~

Extension Tube

/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

e

'\ POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES
Vac Nozzle Dry
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
Cone Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22172

Z7 21010

Z7 21026

Z7 21002

Z7 22001

Z7 22025

Ref. no.

Z7 22366

Z7 22172

Min. S3BL50FM | S3BL100CC
required AU \
1
1
1
1
1
1
Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
required V110 UKP ccagv
1 °
1 [

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 FM
V110 UKP

S3BCB L100
CC GV V110
UKP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Included accessories

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

Crevice Nozzle

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

Vacuum Hose and Connection

-

N

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

Extension Tube

/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA (H14) upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Longopac® system

©Nilfisk’

. S3BCB L100
Min. S3BLPFM  S3BCBL100
Ref. no. required V110 UKP cC GV CC GV V110
UKP
27 21010 1 . .
27 21026 1 . .
27 21002 1 . .
27 22001 1 . .
27 22025 1 . .
S3B L50 S3B L50 V110 UKP S3B L100
4010500037 4010500038 4010500039
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ]
[ ] [ ]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA (H14) upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Longopac® system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA (H14) upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Longopac® system

©Nilfisk’

S2B-S3B

S3B L100 V110 S3B L100 FM V110

UKP S3B L100 FM UKP
4010500040 4010500041 4010500042
L] L) o
L] o
L] L] o
. ) °

L] o
S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
4010500069 4010500073 4010500074

L] L] o

o

. ) °

L]
. o °
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA (H14) upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Longopac® system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA (H14) upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Longopac® system

©Nilfisk’

S3B L50 FM AU

4010500076

S3B LP FM V110
UKP

4010500116

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 FM V110

S3B L100 CC GV UKP

4010500085 4010500090

S3BCB L100 CC GV S3BCB L100 CC GV

V110 UKP
4010500125 4010500127

L] o
L] o

°
) °
L] o
L) °
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m®h - I/m)

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m3h - I/m)

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)

©Nilfisk’

S3B L50

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1275
67

S3B L100 V110
UKP

110
50-60
43
|
3
425 - 7080
16.5 - 165
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 FM

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210

S3B L50 V110 UKP

110
50-60
43
|
3
425 -7080
16.5- 165
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1275
67

S3B L100 FM

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 GV

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210

S2B-S3B

S3B L100

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L100 FM V110
UKP

110
50-60

43

[

3
425 - 7080
16.5 - 165

75

100
19500

70

795x600x1570

70

S3B L50 CC

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m3h - I/m)

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m?®h - I/m)

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (I)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

S3B L50 FM

75
50
19500
70
795x600x1570
67

S3B L50 FM AU

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1570
67

S3B LP FM V110
UKP

110
50-60
43
I
3
425 - 7080
16.5- 165
75
Longopac
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 GV

75
50
19500
70
795x600x1570
67

S3B L100 CC GV

230
50-60
43
[

3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3BCB L100 CC GV

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 CC

75
50
19500
70
795x600x1275
67

S3B L50 FM V110
UKP

S3BCB L100 CC GV

V110 UKP
110
50-60
43
|
3
425 - 7080
16.5 - 165
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. S3B L50 V110

Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Option
EXTRACT CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60109 1 o o o
é?’ STAFFA SOLLEVAMENTO CONT. MODELLI 4056000394 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Fixed
e e \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o
- —— -
Accessory Kit
/,/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
e
o | | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
-_-‘ A" ,\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
- y '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd sasLso  SSBLOVII0 s381100
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE 2721013 1 o ° o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE 77 21012 1 . o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX 77 21034 1 o o °
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. 77 22015 1 o . o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE 2721032 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE 77 21004 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE 27 21002 1 . o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX 27 22241 1 o o .
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE 27 21000 1 . o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX 27 22242 1 o o .
_~~  CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 0 o o o
.~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL 27 21001 1 o o .
CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 27 22222 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
P 2 CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
.
\// QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
.
\/[ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
/‘
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
/‘
[ e REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o o
. ,--.’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o

’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100

Crevice Nozzle

; CURVED FLAT LANCE D50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o
g

, CURVED FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o o
5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories

p GREY NBR NOZZLE D50 120MM

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

%

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

%

REDUCER D70/40 INOX
REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

‘Xt -\\. 1
I

wr

Ref. no.

Z7 21030

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22235

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Min.
required

S3B L50

S3B L50 V110
UKP

S2B-S3B

S3B L100

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories

TIE D40-60

Extension Tube

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

RS

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

|

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

\

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

|

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

NN NN

-H"'\-\.,\

P
wr

Ref. no.

Z8 40040

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

Min.
required

S3B L50

S3B L50 V110
UKP

S2B-S3B

S3B L100
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o
v
(. LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o
v
(. LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o
v
Vac Nozzle Dry
[ (, AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
£
‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
o.,_! (
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o
@
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
#
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
s -
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
*
-
s -
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
»
s -
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
*
g!_
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
Q ( SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © ©
R ( SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 2 : © © °
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
=

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22049 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22362 1 ° ° °

/ AIR HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES 27 22062 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 27 22363 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D70MT3+SLEEVES 27 22063 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES 27 22364 1 ° ° °

// FLEX HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES 27 22150 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22360 1 ° ° °

// FLEX HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES 27 22151 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 27 22361 1 ° ° °
Ly

' POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 3M +SLEEVES 27 22297 1 o o o
b

' POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 5M +SLEEVES 27 22365 1 ° ° °
.-,-.U""""

' POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 3M +SLEEVES 27 22298 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
'\ POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
' POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 3M +SLEEVES 77 22299 1 o o o

POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

RUBBER HOSE D40 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24005 1 o o o

RUBBER HOSE D70 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24001 1 o o o

/ RUBBER HOSE D50 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24003 1 o o o

7
C)

STEEL HOSE D50 3M+RED. 70/50+CONNECTOR Z7 22379 1 o o o

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o

v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE MM600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 UKP S3B L100
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
géﬁ PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1 o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Option
EXTRACT CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60109 1 o o o
(K:I_F' STAFFA SOLLEVAMENTO CONT. MODELLI 4056000394 1 - - -
Vac Nozzle Fixed
‘ Ly \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
/'/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
e
gl | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
-~ 7 At ,\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
- 7 l@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE 27 21012 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
-
\/»' CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
-
\/»' CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
-
- CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
e
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
*
\/ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
*
\// QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o
\/) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
o
e
\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
e
e
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o o
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Min. S3B L100

. S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP

V110 UKP

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o

Crevice Nozzle

S3B L100 FM

’ CURVED FLAT LANCE D50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o
=
=
y CURVED FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 ) ) )
V4
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 ) ) )
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 ) ) )
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 ) ) )
,,_,:;_,_,../ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
.,../ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL 77 22024 1 ) ) )
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

o M, SRR seucorn SREE
5 / FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
i / FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o
s GREY NBR NOZZLE D50 120MM Z7 21030 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o

Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o

-

REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o

\/’f‘ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22235 0 0 ° °

e
-
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

e M, SER seumen S
" REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
\/’f' REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE 2722236 0 ° o o
4 TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o . .
Extension Tube
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN 2722385 1 ° o .
/ © EXTENSION DAO MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22008 1 o o 5
/ © EXTENSION D4O T2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22007 1 o 5 o
/ © EXTENSION D4O T3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22006 1 o o 5
/ © EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22005 1 o 5 o
/ © EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22004 1 . o 5
/ © EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22003 1 o 5 o
| _/ © HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o 5
| _/ " HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE z7 22121 1 ° o o

-H"'\-\.,\
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o
v
Vac Nozzle Dry
(I AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
£
‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o

\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
o.,_! (
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o o o
@
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o o o
r
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
r
s {,
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
*
924_‘*
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
»
4"*
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
*
924_‘*
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
Q ( SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
< COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © ©
R ( SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
< COMPLETE 2 : © © °
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
=

@ N i I f i K
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
/ AIR HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22049 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o
P FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o
el
'\\‘ POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22297 1 o o o
el
'\\‘ POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
'\ POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22298 1 o o o
' POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES 77 22366 1 o o o
'\ POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22299 1 o o o

POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

RUBBER HOSE D40 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24005 1 o o o

RUBBER HOSE D70 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24001 1 o o o

/ RUBBER HOSE D50 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24003 1 o o o

7
)

STEEL HOSE D50 3M+RED. 70/50+CONNECTOR Z7 22379 1 o o o

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o

Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L100 S3B L100 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP S3B L100 FM V110 UKP
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE MM600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
géﬁ PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Option
EXTRACT CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60109 1 o o o
E[F— STAFFA SOLLEVAMENTO CONT. MODELLI 4056000394 1 ® ® ®
Vac Nozzle Fixed
. Al ‘ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o
- —— -
Accessory Kit
/':'o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
e
’: I | 1 KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
o~ : ! ?\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
~ 7 '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX 77 21034 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
\/»' CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
-
\/»' CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
-
\/»' CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
-
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
- CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o

REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o

REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o o
REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o

N2
»
-
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
o
e

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
Crevice Nozzle

, CURVED FLAT LANCE D50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o

V4

=

; CURVED FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o o

=
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o o
s / FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o

\
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd S3BL50FM = S3BLS0GV ~ S3BL50CC
" FLAT LANGE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL 77 22024 1 o o o
" FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON 27 22089 1 o o o
" FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL 77 22023 1 o o o
» GREY NBR NOZZLE D50 120MM 27 21030 1 o o °
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE 77 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX 27 22277 1 o o °
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE 77 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX 27 22278 1 o o °
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 77 22090 1 o o o

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o

-

\/ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\X G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 0 o o o

@ N i I f i K
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd S3BLS0FM  S3BL50GV  S3B L50 CC
- REDUGER D70/40 INOX 77 22224 1 ° o .
o REDUCER D70/50 INOX 77 22995 1 . 3 i
\/’f' REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22236 0 o o .
4 TIE D40-60 78 40040 1 o o o
Extension Tube
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN 77 22385 1 ° ° o
/ " EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22008 1 ° ° .
/ | EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22007 1 ° . 5
/ " EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22006 1 ° ° .
/ | EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22005 1 ° . 5
/ " EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 7 22004 1 5 o .
/ | EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22003 1 ° . 5
© HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 77 22026 1 o o o

-H"'\-\.,\
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE 27 22122 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o
v
Vac Nozzle Dry
(’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
£
K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
&g-‘?
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o
»
4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22174 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd S3BLS0FM  S3BL50 GV S3BL50CC
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22175 1 ° ° °
~
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 o o o
»
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22148 1 ° ° °
~
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o o o
»
" ¢
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22030 1 ° ° °
@
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 o o o
»
3
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 ° ° °
@
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 ° ° °
g SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © ©
" SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22273 1 © © °
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE 27 22047 1 o o o

=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o

=
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22049 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D70MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o

/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o

b
" POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22297 1 o o o

‘J-,
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd S3BL50FM = S3BLS0GV ~ S3BL50CC
', POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 5M +SLEEVES 27 22365 1 o o o
r'd > POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 3M +SLEEVES 77 22298 1 o o o
'“ POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES 77 22366 1 o o 0
r'd > POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 3M +SLEEVES 77 22299 1 o o o
al POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 5M +SLEEVES 77 22367 1 o o o

RUBBER HOSE D40 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24005 1 o o o

RUBBER HOSE D70 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24001 1 o o o

/ RUBBER HOSE D50 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24003 1 o o o

7
C)

STEEL HOSE D50 3M+RED. 70/50+CONNECTOR Z7 22379 1 o o o

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 FM S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE MM600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
*‘% PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
: Min. S3BL50FM | S3BL100CC | S3BL50FM
Accessories Ref.no.  equired AU GV V110 UKP
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o
Option
EXTRACT CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60109 1 o o
(KII'IT STAFFA SOLLEVAMENTO CONT. MODELLI 4056000394 1 ® ®
Vac Nozzle Fixed
. Ly \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o
- —— -
Accessory Kit
|/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o

§ ey
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 FM S3B L100 CC S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref.no.  equired AU GV V110 UKP
_\.‘:
gl g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o
-~ 7 ) ?\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o
-~ 7 '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o
Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o
-
= CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.  S3BL50FM  S3BL100CC  S3BL50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required AU GV V110 UKP
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX 27 22242 1 o o
e
" CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 0 o o
CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL 27 21001 1 o o

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 77 22222 1 o o
CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o

REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o

REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o
REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o

A\
o
-
\/.) REDUCER IRON D70/50 77 22001 1 o o
e
e

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o

Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3BL50FM | S3BL100CC = S3BL50FM
Accessories Ref. no. required AU GV V110 UKP
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o
Crevice Nozzle
=
y CURVED FLAT LANCE D50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o
=
=
; CURVED FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o
V4
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. reg/luiinréd S38 kao FM | S38 IE;\(/)O ce S\?? 1 I(_)SL(JJKFFl’vI
5 > FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o
< > FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o
> FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o
: > FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o
» GREY NBR NOZZLE D50 120MM Z7 21030 1 o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o

-

©Nilfisk’

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

%

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

~
s '\
Nt \\.
I

Extension Tube

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Nilfisk’
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©

Ref. no.

Z7 22235

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Min.
required

S3B L50 FM
AU

S3B L100 CC
GV

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 FM
V110 UKP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 FM S3B L100 CC S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref.no.  equired AU GV V110 UKP
/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o
v
Vac Nozzle Dry
(’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o
£
K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.  S3BL50FM  S3BL100CC  S3BL50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required AU GV V110 UKP
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE 27 22194 1 ° °
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22043 1 o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE 27 22195 1 ° °
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22044 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE 27 22196 1 ° °
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE 27 22038 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE 27 22197 1 ° °
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22039 1 o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE 27 22198 1 ° °
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22040 1 o o
Ly
¢ MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o o
*
i
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE = Z7 22174 1 o o
»
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min.  S3BL50FM  S3BL100CC  S3BL50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required AU GV V110 UKP
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22138 1 ° °
~
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22175 1 o o
»
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 o o
~
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE = Z7 22148 1 o o
»
" ¢
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o o
@
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22030 1 o o
»
3
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 o o
@
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22031 1 o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 o o
" SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © ©
g SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE 27 22273 1 © ©

Round Brush Nozzle
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3B L50 FM S3B L100 CC S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref.no.  equired AU GV V110 UKP
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o
=
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
/ AIR HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22049 1 o o

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o
AIR HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o
FLEX HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o
FLEX HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o

/ AIR HOSE D70MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o
//
//
//
//

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

m | M, PP SPUPCC pie
'\“\ﬂ.ﬂ.I”hmm POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22297 1 o o
'\“\WWIIMM POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o
'\“\ﬁIl.ﬁhmm POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22298 1 o o
'\“\.ﬁm.I”hmm POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o
'\\\ o POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 3M +SLEEVES Z7 22299 1 o o

POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 5M +SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o

RUBBER HOSE D40 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24005 1 o o

RUBBER HOSE D70 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24001 1 o o

/ RUBBER HOSE D50 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24003 1 o o

7
)

STEEL HOSE D50 3M+RED. 70/50+CONNECTOR Z7 22379 1 o o

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. Min. S3BL50FM  S3BL100CC  S3BL50FM
Accessories Ref.no.  equired AU GV V110 UKP
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE MM600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.400 Z8 23040 1 o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.500 Z8 23041 1 o o
{é PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
) S3BCB L100
. Min. S3B LP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CcC CL;J\}QF\’” 10
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o
Option
EXTRACT CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60109 1 o
EI_F' STAFFA SOLLEVAMENTO CONT. MODELLI 4056000394 1 ®
Vac Nozzle Fixed
. = \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o
.
Accessory Kit
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC CL;J\PQF\’M 10
/,/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o
e
o | | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o
- : A" ,\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o
- 7 '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o
Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
\// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE 27 21012 1 o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o
-~
4 CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o . .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC ?J\PQF\’M 10
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o
-
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o
-
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o
-
e CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o
e CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o
S
\/ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o
.
\// QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o
\/) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o
//"
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o . .
o
e
\){ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o

=N
w
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP cC GV CC ?J\PQF\’M 10
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o . .
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o
Crevice Nozzle
CURVED FLAT LANCE D50 FE Z7 21075 1 o
=
=
CURVED FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o
2=
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o

N
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC CL;J\PQF\’M 10
FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o . .

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o

/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o
/

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o
< > FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o
2 / FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o

» GREY NBR NOZZLE D50 120MM Z7 21030 1 o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC CL;J\PQF\’M 10
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o
Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o
-
\)/ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 0 o
; REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o
: - REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o
\X REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o
( TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o
Extension Tube
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC CL;J\PQF\’M 10
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o
_/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o
-/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o
_/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o . .
-/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

€

Accessories

LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Vac Nozzle Dry

IV IYL

©

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

<
=
W
A

Ref. no.

Z7 22027

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Min.
required

S3BLP FM
V110 UKP

S3BCB L100
CcCcCGv

S2B-S3B

S3BCB L100
CC GV V110

UKP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC CL;J\PQF\’M 10
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o
K BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o
Q,-‘a
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o
»
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o
#
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o
»
X
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o
»
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o . .
»
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3B LP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CC CL;J\PQF\’M 10
X
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o
*
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o
Q v SUCKER X FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
., COMPLETE 2722272 1 ©
Q ( SUCKER X FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
., COMPLETE 27 22273 1 ©
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o
=

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22049 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o

N
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd %/3191’(2_5&2’/' S3BCCCBGL\) 00 g?éBé:\Zgl?g
/ AIR HOSE D70MT3+SLEEVES 77 22063 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES 77 22364 1 o
!/ FLEX HOSE D40MT3+SLEEVES 77 22150 1 o
!/ FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22360 1 o
!/ FLEX HOSE D50MT3+SLEEVES 77 22151 1 o
!/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 27 22361 1 o
r'd ” POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 3M +SLEEVES 27 22297 1 o
' - POLYURETHANE HOSE D40 5M +SLEEVES 77 22365 1 o
r'd ” POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 3M +SLEEVES 77 22298 1 o
' pr POLYURETHANE HOSE D50 5M +SLEEVES 77 22366 1 o . .
r'd ” POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 3M +SLEEVES 77 22299 1 o
'“ POLYURETHANE HOSE D70 5M +SLEEVES 77 22367 1 o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

2 or 3 motor single phase industrial vacuum cleaner

. S3BCB L100
. Min. S3BLP FM S3BCB L100
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP CC GV CcC ?J\PQF\’M 10
/ RUBBER HOSE D40 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24005 1 o
/ RUBBER HOSE D50 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24003 1 o
/ RUBBER HOSE D70 3M+INTEGRATED SLEEVES Z7 24001 1 o
I\‘ STEEL HOSE D50 3M+RED. 70/50+CONNECTOR Z7 22379 1 o
g
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o
Nozzle
(. LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE MM600-700 28 20297 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.400 Z8 23040 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. MM.500 Z8 23041 1 o
*‘% PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o
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